
 

 

 

 

 

 

CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 1A EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 2022 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
ACCOUNTING OPERATIONS CLERK 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $473.50  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $488.50 $15.00 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $550.50 $62.00 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $619.50 $69.00 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $696.50 $77.00 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $785.50 $89.00 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $882.50 $97.00 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $993.00 $110.50 

48 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,120.00 $127.00 

54 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,260.00 $140.00 

60 Mos. (Maximum) $1,416.50 $156.50 

Pension Band 111 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 2A EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 2022 
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ACCOUNTING FINANCIAL CLERK 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $474.50  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $523.50 $49.00 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $590.00 $66.50 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $665.50 $75.50 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $750.00 $84.50 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $845.50 $95.50 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $951.00 $105.50 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,072.50 $121.50 

48 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,209.50 $137.00 

54 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,362.00 $152.50 

60 Mos. (Maximum) $1,535.00 $173.00 

Pension Band 113 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 3A EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 2022 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
DRAFTER 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $474.00  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $524.00 $50.00 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $605.50 $81.50 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $698.50 $93.00 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $807.50 $109.00 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $931.50 $124.00 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,074.00 $142.50 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,237.00 $163.00 

48 Mos. (Maximum) $1,429.00 $192.00 

Pension Band 111 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 4A EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 2022 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
INTERMEDIATE  DRAFTER 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $474.50  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $541.50 $67.00 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $627.00 $85.50 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $723.50 $96.50 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $837.00 $113.50 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $966.50 $129.50 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,120.50 $154.00 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,293.50 $173.00 

48 Mos. (Maximum) $1,498.00 $204.50 

Pension Band 113 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
CWA NEW YORK UPSTATE ACCOUNTING & DRAFTING LOCAL 1101 

WAGE TABLE: 5A EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 2022 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
SENIOR DRAFTER 

WAGE 

STEP 

NEXT 

INCREASE 

INTERVAL 

 
ZONE AAA 

INCREASE 

AMOUNT 

Start 6 Mos. $483.50  

6 Mos. 6 Mos. $545.00 $61.50 

12 Mos. 6 Mos. $618.00 $73.00 

18 Mos. 6 Mos. $700.50 $82.50 

24 Mos. 6 Mos. $792.50 $92.00 

30 Mos. 6 Mos. $899.50 $107.00 

36 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,018.50 $119.00 

42 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,153.00 $134.50 

48 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,307.50 $154.50 

54 Mos. 6 Mos. $1,482.50 $175.00 

60 Mos. (Maximum) $1,679.50 $197.00 

Pension Band 117 

 


